
Rules Review Commission Meetings 
 

Unless otherwise noticed, the Rules Review Commission meetings are scheduled 
on the last Wednesday of each month except for months indicated by an asterisk 
(*) below. The meetings start at 10:00 am in the Office of Administrative Hearings, 
Rules Review Commission Room, 1711 New Hope Church Road, Raleigh. 
 
    

January – December 2024 
Wednesday, January 31  

Wednesday, February 28 

Wednesday, March 27 

*Tuesday, April 30 

Wednesday, May 29 

Wednesday, June 26 

Wednesday, July 31 

Wednesday, August 28 

Wednesday, September 25 

Wednesday, October 30 

*Tuesday, November 26 

*Thursday, December 19  

 

*Meetings scheduled for either Tuesday or Thursday 


